2023 Panthers Snowflake

L6 2006-2008

Num Name

0617
0618
0627
0619
0626
0624

Van Norman, Brisa
Aminot, Isabelle
Herrera, Gabriella
Clegg, Dannan
Klos, Amy
Carlson, Bailey

L6 2009

Num Name

0620
0601
0631
0630
0629
0625

Isbister, Ryanna
Ritchie, Claire
Moore, Jenna
Travica, Sasha
Baranski, Kira
Simard, Amelia

L6 2010

Num Name

0602
0621
0611
0622
0603
0609
0623
0608
0610

Bowen, Sydney
Erhardt, Adora
Scharer, Addison
Gorski, Kenzie
Dyck, Sasha
Cormier, Delia
Hill, Dylan
Hillier, Cali
Sudoski, Mikayla

L6 2011

Num Name

0632
0605
0604
0613
0612

Bilenky, Chloe
Romanova, Yaroslava
MacLean, Thea
McGregor, Aribella
McGill, Brielle

L6 2012

Num Name

0615
0606
0614
0616
0607

Preisentanz, Peyton
Moharib, Katie
Zarillo, Sofia
Burton, Alexa
Hykawy, Sierra

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Springers
Kips

Cooks Creek

Club/Team

Springers
Spartans
Panthers

Kips
Kips
Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Yorkton
Springers
Yorkton
Spartans
Springers
Yorkton
Springers
Springers

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Springers

Club/Team

Springers
Spartans
Springers
Springers
Spartans

January 28, 20 3:55:07 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.45010.01
8.950 1006
9.000 1005
9.100 1004
9.30010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10-04T
9.10010.02T
8.900 10.04T
9.15010.01
9.100 10.02T
0.000 6

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.04
9.100 1006
9.35010.02T
9.15010.05
9.000 10.07
9.500 10.01
8.950 1008
9.35010.02T
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.000 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.25010.01
8.90010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.150 1001
9.05010.02T
8.800 10.04
9.05010.02T
8.60010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.21610.01T
8.900 1003
9.21610.01T
8.533 1004
7.116 956
7.616 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.66610.02
7.666 905
8.800 1001
7.800 954
8.2831003
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.33310.0]
8.883 1005
9.21610.03
9.083 10.04
7.933 906
7.900 877
7.700 958
7.650 959

Ubars
Score Place
9.08310.0]
8.9831002T
8.98310.02T
7.583 905
7.90010.04

Ubars
Score Place
7.883 903
7.950 952
8.133 901
7.533 904
7.383 895

Session 6 - Jan 28, 2023

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.62510.04
8.65010.03
8.15010.05
8.95010.02
7.850 956

Beam
Score Place
8.575100]
8.500 952
8.000 954
8.300 933
7.80010.05
0.000 6

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.200 957
8.950 1002
8.600 10.04
8.50010.05
8.65010.03
8.450 956
7.700 10.09
7.850 958

Beam
Score Place
8.8751003
8.95010.02
8.55010.04
9.25010.01
7.800 955

Beam
Score Place
9.275100]
9.12510.02
7.800 945
7.82510.04
7.90010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.7751003
8.650 1005
9.07510.0]
8.475 956
8.700 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.20010.0]
8.650 1005
8.900 1003
8.850 1004
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1004
9.07510.0]
8.500 1008
8.700 955
8.52510.07
9.02510.02
8.9751003
8.650 1006
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.225100]1T
9.05010.03
8.6751004
9.2251001T
8.5751005

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.900 1004
9.300 10.0]
9.02510.03
8.4251005

All-Around
Score Place
36.591 1
35750 2
35466 3
34758 4
33.641 5
33.466 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.091 1
34466 2
34350 3
34150 4
34033 5
0.000 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.675 1
35708 2
35683 3
35.666 4
35.108 5T
35.108 5T
34275 17
33.400 8
15.500 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
35983 2
35408 3
35308 4
33.175 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.408 1
35.025 2
34.033 3
33433 4
32308 5
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